



\$~3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **FAO 301/2024 & CM APPL. 55865/2024 (Exemption), CM APPL. 55866/2024 (115 days delay in filing Appeal)**

SANJEEV SHARMAAppellant

Through: Mr. Palvinder Singh, Mr. S. W.
Nomani, Advs alongwith appellant.

versus

M/S LONDON-SPRAY GUN CORPORATIONRespondent

Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

% **ORDER**
29.11.2024

In view of Full Court Meeting scheduled today, this matter could not be taken up.

List on 05.03.2025.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

NOVEMBER 29, 2024
sk