



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **FAO 301/2024, CM APPL. 55865/2024 & CM APPL. 55866/2024**
SANJEEV SHARMAAppellant
Through: Mr. S.W. Nomani, Adv.

versus
M/S LONDON-SPRAY GUN CORPORATION.....Respondent
Through: Appearance not given.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

% **ORDER**
05.03.2025

There is a Full Court Reference to bid farewell to the Hon'ble
Mr. Justice Anoop Kumar Mendiratta.

Renotify on 24.04.2025.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

MARCH 05, 2025/gunn