



\$~37

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 301/2024**

SANJEEV SHARMA

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Palvinder Singh, Advocate

versus

M/S LONDON-SPRAY GUN CORPORATIONRespondent

Through: Mr. Vivek Singh, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

%

21.01.2026

At joint request, list on 28.04.2026.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

JANUARY 21, 2026

na